
СТАТИСТИКА НА УСПЕВАЕМОСТТА

От До
В интервала

С натрупване

в РИО СОФИЯ-ГРАД

Брой оценки

към  05.06.2014
Брой оценки С натрупване Брой оценки С натрупване

Общо Мъже Жени

2.0992.000 427 8950 287 4554 140 4396
2.1992.100 0 8950 0 4554 0 4396
2.2992.200 0 8950 0 4554 0 4396
2.3992.300 0 8950 0 4554 0 4396
2.4992.400 0 8950 0 4554 0 4396
2.5992.500 0 8950 0 4554 0 4396
2.6992.600 0 8950 0 4554 0 4396
2.7992.700 0 8950 0 4554 0 4396
2.8992.800 0 8950 0 4554 0 4396
2.9992.900 0 8950 0 4554 0 4396
3.0993.000 118 8832 70 4484 48 4348
3.1993.100 113 8719 66 4418 47 4301
3.2993.200 106 8613 74 4344 32 4269
3.3993.300 141 8472 94 4250 47 4222
3.4993.400 133 8339 85 4165 48 4174
3.5993.500 119 8220 82 4083 37 4137
3.6993.600 164 8056 116 3967 48 4089
3.7993.700 168 7888 106 3861 62 4027
3.8993.800 170 7718 112 3749 58 3969
3.9993.900 219 7499 150 3599 69 3900
4.0994.000 241 7258 162 3437 79 3821
4.1994.100 252 7006 167 3270 85 3736
4.2994.200 361 6645 241 3029 120 3616
4.3994.300 358 6287 228 2801 130 3486
4.4994.400 292 5995 168 2633 124 3362
4.5994.500 429 5566 258 2375 171 3191
4.6994.600 444 5122 218 2157 226 2965
4.7994.700 389 4733 209 1948 180 2785
4.8994.800 575 4158 312 1636 263 2522
4.9994.900 412 3746 182 1454 230 2292
5.0995.000 403 3343 184 1270 219 2073
5.1995.100 510 2833 233 1037 277 1796
5.2995.200 446 2387 194 843 252 1544
5.3995.300 441 1946 203 640 238 1306
5.4995.400 533 1413 220 420 313 993
5.5995.500 422 991 166 254 256 737
5.6995.600 376 615 118 136 258 479
5.7995.700 380 235 85 51 295 184
5.8995.800 174 61 40 11 134 50



5.9995.900 57 4 10 1 47 3
6.0006.000 4 0 1 0 3 0


